
Year 13 PPE Timetable 2024

Monday 22 January Tuesday 23 January Wednesday 24 January Thursday 25 January Friday 26 January

Break Break Break Break Break Break 

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Monday 29 January Tuesday 30 January Wednesday 31 January Thursday 1 February Friday 2 February

Break Break Break Break Break Break 

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

11:10

13:00

Further Pure Maths 1/2 
 1hr 30m

Media Studies Paper 2
 2hrs

Politics Paper 3
2hrs

Physics Paper 2
2hrs 15m

Chemistry Paper 2
 2 hrs

Textiles Paper 2
1hr 30m

P. E. Paper 2
1hr 20m

Applied Maths  
1hr 30m

  School Week 1

08:35
Drama Comp 1

3hrs
History Paper 2

 2hr 30m

English Literature Poetry 
Paper 3

 2hr 15m
Biology Paper 2 

2hrs

Economics Paper 1
2hrs

Computer Science P1
2hr 45m

English Lang & Lit
Section B (Gatsby & Raisin)

1hr 15m
Physics Paper 3

1hr 30m

Spanish Writing
2hrs 40m

Computer Science P2
2hr 45m

 Geography Paper 2 
2hr 15m

Sociology Paper 2
 2hrs

11:10

13:00

English Literature Drama
Paper 1 
2hr 15m

Sociology Paper 1
 2hrs

Psychology Paper 1
 1hr 30m

 Core Pure 1 
2 hrs

Spanish Listening, Reading & 
Translation

2hrs
Politics Paper 1 

 2 hrs                                                        

Textiles Paper 1
 2hrs 30m

P. E. Paper 1
 2hrs

 School Week 2

08:35
History Paper 1

 2hr 30m
Biology Paper 1 

2hrs

Philosophy
3 hrs

Chemistry Paper 1
 2hrs

Geography Paper 1
 2hr 15m

Media Studies Paper 1
 2hrs

English Lang & Lit
Voices (Streetcar & Anthology)

2hr 30m
Pure Maths 1

 2hrs

Physics Paper 1
2hr 15m

Psychology Paper 2
 1hr 30m
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